
Contract # Potential Bidder Contact E-mail Phone #

DL00221 Brandon Shore easternstructures@gmail.com (336) 751-0315

DL00221 James Vannoy doug.moxley@jrvannoy.com (336) 846-7191

DL00221 Christopher Robertson christopher.robertson@mciwv.com (704) 775-4600

DL00221 Jason Workman jason.workman@mciwv.com (304) 329-2129

DL00221 Tyler Sigmon tyler@kempsigmonconstruction.com (828) 302-7018

DL00221 Brandon Clontz bclontz@dellinger-inc.com (704) 283-7551

DL00221 Stephen James stephen@chathamcivil.com (919) 930-7307

DL00221 Kevin Burns kevin@reburns.com (704) 924-8646

DL00221 Darryl Jaquith jaquithd@bakerconcrete.com (954) 964-6027
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